Supreme Council A.A. Scottish Rite
Valley: Toledo (OH053)

Member

Number BLCode Name
181123846  CA0117 Thompson, Kent
320536008  1A0592 Underfer, Jerry
901192347 L0934 Gollan, John
501228834  IN0157 Bidez, Leo
580105169  IN0460 Schauweker, Jack
900146094  IN0573 Carr, Herbert
401212746 KS0192 Eberhardt, Charles
301218318  MI0oos Owen, George
988008928  MI0027 Brooks, Neal
689006317  MI0050 Gilbert, Robert
900958096  MI0090 Tornga, Jack
888009007  MI0095 Ferris, Ralph
581096878 MI0184 Ball, James
920536905  MI0184 Heiden, Neil
676215631  MI0287 Beavers, Glenn
777031440  MI0438 Campey, James
220535951  MI0438 Carns, Robert
620535241  MI0438 Couture, David
576124902  MI0438 Duke, Howard
901192290  MI0438 Eckhart, John
220536104  MI0438 Freiheit, David
588001836 MI0438 Frutiger, Hal
620530195  MI0438 Gottschalk, Larry
349185446  MI0438 Gunjak, Martin
585006674  MI0438 Hofmann, James
285024531  MI0438 Huber, Harvey
420535004  MI0438 Mc Angus, Howard
100839337  MI0438 Merx, Eugene
389003139  MI0438 Newman, Donald
820534474  MI0438 Prusakiewicz, Thomas
574364222  MI0438 Ritchey, Robert
301212680  MI0438 Russell, Robert
485030421  MI0438 Schuck, Edwin
812355191 MI0438 Smith, Fred
387003800  MI0438 Smitley, Myron
212355194 MI0438 Tabor, Randall
577031544  MI0438 Tellam, Edward

Birthdate
02/15/1945
06/06/1937
04/10/1932
05/18/1919
11/29/1928
11/03/1923
04/14/1929
05/20/1939
08/17/1943
01/14/1914
06/20/1921
04/27/1930
02/19/1935
10/20/1952
10/31/1930
12/24/1938
09/14/1948
09/23/1944
12/22/1940
09/10/1926
12/31/1954
07/30/1952
12/29/1963
02/16/1957
07/09/1948
05/18/1941
04/12/1932
11/28/1935
10/12/1940
01/01/1954
04/27/1928
11/09/1941
04/08/1934
02/25/1932
01/06/1939
04/09/1956
08/20/1932

Dues
Rate

Dues Balance

Phone
Number

864-882-0685
713-335-1088

419-882-3729

734-854-2007

734-455-1459
517-458-7189

419-878-7807

231-862-3130

313-847-6261

1-734-529-5445

330-337-0454

313-847-7780

734-279-1016

734-856-2090

Address
7046 Wildwood Dr
5600 Pleasant Valley Rd
2401 Heathervalley PL
6042 N Mount Vernon Dr
PO Box 211
341 Bright Rd
913 Carbon St.
7359 Whispering Oak Dr
1369 Larchmont St
2916 Dean Rd #b1
51066 North View
504 Maple Dr
107 Jipson St # 159
228 Giles
85 Saint Andrews
5917 N River Rd
3224 Pleasant Dr
584 E. 10 Mile Rd.
147 E. Moroceo Rd.
6400 Peninsula Rd
9536 Crabb Rd
6433 Kruse Rd
13750 W Albain Rd
13977 Stowell Rd
591 Smith Rd
1018 Birchwood Dr
1222 Conser Dr
9250 Smith Rd
7318 Bentcreek
1648 Hunteliffe Ct
1941 Kelsey
1563 Saddlebrook Ct
806 Rotonda Lakes Cir., Apt. 4
17430 Todd Road
1335 Stems Rd
115 Peachwood Dr
7490 Canterbury Dr

City
Temperance
Manitou Beach
Toledo
Seneca
Avilla
Findlay
Fremont
Sylvania
Erie
Lambertville
Plymouth
Morenci
Blissfield
Blissfield
Temperance
Waterville
Temperance
Irons
Temperance
Erie
Temperance
Petersburg
Petersburg
Dundee
Temperance
Temperance
Salem
Tecumseh
Temperance
Temperance
Toledo
Toledo
Rotonda West
Petersburg
Erie
Lewisburg
Lambertville



